Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
SCUDO-C THREE PHASE INVERTER
ORDERING GUIDE
SCU-C
- - -- -
Distributed by BeLuce
ELECTRONICS CABINET
MODELS 4.8kW - 16.7kW
ELECTRONICS CABINET
MODELS 24kW - 50kW
ELECTRONICS CABINET
MODELS 4.8kW - 16.7kW
ELECTRONICS CABINET
MODELS 24kW - 50kW
cUL listed to CSA C22.2 No. 141-15
1193.8 mm
762 mm
635 mm
787.4 mm 1117.6 mm 762 mm
1752.6 mm
787.4 mm
1879.6 mm
1828.8 mm
1828.8 mm
635 mm
SERIES INPUT OUTPUT1 OUTPUT
(KVA/
KW)
BATTERY RUNTIME OPTIONS
(REFERENCE PAGE 5 OPTIONS MATRIX)
SCU-C P = 120/208
U = 277/480
W = 347/600
P = 120/208
U = 277/480
W = 347/600
4.8 kW
6 kW
8 kW
10 kW
12.5 kW
16.7 kW
24 kW
33 kW
40 kW
50 kW
S (Standard -
VRLA)
G3 (20 Year
Warranty
Battery)
C (Custom)
C(30 min)
D(60 min)